5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1

Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48
Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Tommy Ng's Bowling Record - Team 8: Team 8

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk214 5 208 204 206 618 633 618 3 20600 - 0.00 = 206.00 208 618 213 633
2 09/12/23  bk214 5 24 214 206 654 669 1272 6 21200 - 20600 = 6.00 234 64 239 669
3 09/19/23  bk214 5 233 1718 232 643 658 1915 9 21278 - 21200 = 0.78 234 64 239 669
4 09/26/23 212 7 25 232 159 616 637 2531 12 21092 - 21278 = -186 234 64 239 669
5 10/10/23 210 9 21 239 163 613 640 3144 15 20960 - 21092 = -132 239 64 248 669
6 10/17/23 209 9 210 147 223 580 607 3724 18 20689 - 20960 = -271 239 64 248 669
7 10/24/23 206 12 216 237 205 658 694 4382 21 20867 - 20689 = 178 239 658 249 694
8 10/31/23 208 10 300 231 188 719 749 5101 24 21254 - 20867 = 388 300 719 310 749

300 --- 300 Game -- USBC Awards

9 11/07/23 212 7 218 224 184 626 647 57271 27 21211 - 21254 = -043 300 719 310 749
10 11/14/23 212 7 27 209 180 606 627 6333 0 21110 - 21211 = -101 300 719 310 749
1 11/21/23 211 8 204 232 19 635 659 6968 3 21115 - 21110 = 005 300 719 310 749
12 11/28/23 211 8 25 226 169 620 644 7588 36 21078 - 21115 = 037 300 719 310 749
13 12/05/23 210 9 25 222 161 608 635 8196 9 21015 - 21078 = -062 300 719 310 749
14 12/12/23 210 9 237 204 235 676 703 8872 42 21124 - 21015 = 108 300 719 310 749
15 12/19/23 211 8 255 236 213 704 728 9576 45 21280 - 21124 = 156 300 719 310 749
16 01/09/24 212 7 29 213 218 730 751 10306 48 21471 - 21280 = 191 300 730 310 751

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 214 5 237 193 257 687 702 10993 51 21555 - 21471 = 084 300 730 310 751
18 01/23/24 215 4 179 229 203 6l 623 11604 A 21489 - 21555 = -0.66 300 730 310 751
19 01/30/24 214 5 198 220 1% 614 629 12218 57 21435 - 21489 = -054 300 730 310 751
20 02/06/24 214 5 15 174 184 53 548 12751 60 21252 - 21435 = -183 300 730 310 751
2 02/13/24 212 7 160 234 256 650 671 13401 63 21271 - 21252 = 020 300 730 310 751
2 02/20/24 212 7 27 216 180 603 624 14004 66 21218 - 21271 = -053 300 730 310 751
23 02127124 212 7 215 271 226 668 689 14672 69 21264 - 21218 = 046 300 730 310 751
24 03/05/24 212 7 184 197 197 578 599 15250 2 21181 - 21264 = -083 300 730 310 751
2 03/12/24 211 8§ 213 178 193 534 608 15834 7S 21112 - 21181 = -069 300 730 310 751
2% 03/19/24 21 8 208 204 200 612 636 16446 78 21085 - 21112 = -027 300 730 310 751
27 03/26/24 210 9 1588 190 225 573 600 17019 8l 21011 - 21085 = -0.74 300 730 310 751
28 04/02/24 210 9 242 22 1713 657 684 17676 &4 21043 - 21011 = 032 300 730 310 751
2 04/09/24 210 9 180 232 266 678 705 18354 87 21097 - 21043 = 054 300 730 310 751
0 04/16/24 210 9 281 218 215 724 751 19078 0 21198 - 21097 = 101 300 730 310 751
3l 04/23/24 211 8 180 232 1% 608 632 19686 B 21168 - 21198 = -0.30 300 730 310 751
2 04/30/24 211 8 15 283 223 64 665 20327 % 21174 - 21168 = 0.06 300 730 310 751

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 8 2 3l 27 4 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 15 8 4
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
21434 216.78 204.09

High game of 300 onweek 8 High series of 730 onweek 16 High average of 21555 after bowling week 17
Lowgame of 147 onweek 6 Low series of 533 onweek 20 Low average of 206.00 after bowling week 1
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 300 onweek 8 Game#2: 278 onweek 30 Game#3: 266 onweek 29
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Timmy Ng's Bowling Record - Team 8: Team 8

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk208 10 169 193 224 586 616 586 3 19533 - 0.00 = 19533 224 586 234 616
2 09/12/23  bk208 10 175 214 218 607 637 1193 6 19883 - 19533 = 350 224 607 234 637
3 09/19/23  bk208 10 176 158 245 579 609 1772 9 19689 - 19883 = -19% 245 607 255 637
4 09/26/23 198 19 23% 217 165 617 674 2389 12 19908 - 19689 = 219 245 617 255 674
5 10/10/23 199 18 213 242 1% 639 693 3028 15 20187 - 19908 = 278 245 639 260 693
6 10/17/23 201 17 174 169 256 599 650 3627 18 20150 - 20187 = -037 256 639 2713 693
7 10/24/23 201 17 167 176 190 533 584 4160 21 19810 - 20150 = -340 256 639 273 693
8 10/31/23 198 19 197 203 195 595 652 4755 24 19813 - 19810 = 0.03 256 639 273 693
9 11/07/23 198 19 19 189 223 611 668 5366 27 19874 - 19813 = 062 256 639 273 693
10 11/14/23 198 19 213 224 172 609 666 5975 30 19917 - 19874 = 043 256 639 273 693
1 11/21/23 199 18 211 152 258 621 675 6596 33 19988 - 19917 = 071 258 639 276 693
12 11/28/23 199 18 176 226 209 611 665 7207 36 20019 - 19988 = 032 258 639 276 693
13 12/05/23 200 18 225 224 170 619 673 7826 9 20067 - 20019 = 047 258 639 276 693
14 12/12/23 200 18 252 206 243 701 755 8527 42 20302 - 20067 = 236 258 701 276 755
15 12/19/23 203 15 205 225 189 619 664 9146 45 20324 - 20302 = 022 258 701 276 755
16 01/09/24 203 15 246 214 265 725 770 9871 48 20565 - 20324 = 240 265 725 280 770

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 205 13 183 193 14 530 569 10401 51 20394 - 20565 -1.70 25 725 280 770
18 01/23/24 203 5 15 182 258 615 660 11016 A 20400 - 20394 0.06 25 725 280 770
19 01/30/24 204 14 184 160 139 483 525 11499 57 20174 - 204.00 -2.26 25 725 280 770
20 02/06/24 201 17 156 188 213 557 608 12056 60 20093 - 201.74 -0.80 25 725 280 770
2 02/13/24 200 18 189 275 174 638 692 12694 63 20149 - 20093 = 056 215 725 293 770
2 02/20/24 201 7 233 154 232 619 670 13313 66 20171 - 20149 = 022 215 725 293 770

69

2

75

23 02127124 201 17 180 157 187 54 575 13837 20054 - 20171 = -118 215 725 293 770
24 03/05/24 200 8 179 172 206 557 611 14394 19992 - 20054 = -0.62 215 725 293 770
5 03/12/24 199 18 199 19 169 567 621 14961 19948 - 19992 = -044 215 725 293 770
26 03/19/24 199 18 237 226 200 663 717 15624 78 20031 - 19948
27 03/26/24 200 18 188 190 163 541 595 16165 81 19957 - 20031

28 04/02/24 199 18 197 170 225 592 646 16757 & 19949 - 19957 -0.08 215 125 293 770
2 04/09/24 199 18 155 187 1710 512 566 17269 87 19849 - 19949 -0.99 215 725 293 770
0 04/16/24 198 19 al% al98 al98 5% 651 17269 87 19849 - 19849 0.00 215 725 293 770
0
B

0.83 215 125 293 770
-0.74 215 125 293 770

31 04/23/24 198 19 19 197 256 652 709 17921 19912 - 19849 = 063 215 725 293 770
2 04/30/24 199 8 201 195 215 6l 665 18532 19927 - 19912 = 015 215 725 293 770

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 2 Kil 20 13 6 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 5 8 13 2 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
196.39 196.03 205.39
High game of 275 onweek 21 High series of 725 onweek 16 High average of 205.65 after bowling week 16
Lowgame of 139 onweek 19 Low series of 483 onweek 19 Low average of 195.33 after bowling week 1
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 252 onweek 14 Game#2: 275 onweek 21 Game #3: 265 onweek 16
280
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Stanley Chiu's Bowling Record - Team 8: Team 8

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk222 0 245 213 215 673 673 673 3 22433 - 0.00 = 22433 245 673 245 673
2 09/12/23  bk222 0 22 290 158 674 674 1347 6 22450 - 22433 = 017 290 674 290 674
3 09/19/23  bk222 0 a222 a222 a222 666 666 1347 6 22450 - 22450 = 0.00 290 674 290 674
4 09/26/23  bk222 0 221 2% 221 677 677 2024 9 22489 - 22450 = 039 290 677 290 677
5 10/10/23 224 0 220 224 218 662 662 2686 12 22383 - 22489 = -106 290 677 290 677
6 10/17/23 223 0 191 264 245 700 700 3386 15 22573 - 22383 = 190 290 700 290 700
7 10/24/23 225 0 2% 226 228 690 690 4076 18 22644 - 22573 = 071 290 700 290 700
8 10/31/23 226 0 239 234 259 732 732 4308 21 22895 - 22644 = 251 20 732 290 732
9 11/07/23 228 0 25 180 258 694 694 5502 24 22925 - 22895 = 030 20 732 290 732
10 11/14/23 229 0 28 266 255 799 79 6301 27 23337 - 22925 = 412 290 79 290 79
1 11/21/23 233 0 204 251 186 641 641 6942 0 23140 - 23337 = -197 290 79 290 799
12 11/28/23 231 0 24 203 226 653 653 7595 33 23015 - 23140 = -125 290 79 290 799
13 12/05/23 230 0 21 215 215 641 641 8236 36 22878 - 23015 = -137 290 79 290 799
14 12/12/23 228 0 205 233 214 652 652 8888 9 22790 - 22878 = -0.88 290 79 290 799
15 12/19/23 227 0 254 194 248 696 696 9584 42 22819 - 22790 = 029 290 79 290 799
16 01/09/24 228 0 255 231 24 720 720 10304 45 22898 - 22819 = 079 290 79 290 799

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 228 0 214 244 189 647 647 10951 48 22815 - 22898 = -083 290 79 290 799
18 01/23/24 228 0 215 206 169 589 589 11540 51 22627 - 22815 = -187 20 79 290 799
19 01/30/24 226 0 25 210 225 660 660 12200 A 22593 - 22627 = -035 20 79 290 799
20 02/06/24 225 0 218 181 221 626 626 12826 57 22502 - 22593 = -091 20 79 290 799
2 02/13/24 225 0 243 169 192 604 604 13430 60 22383 - 22502 = -118 20 79 290 799
2 02/20/24 223 0 186 213 200 599 599 14029 63 22268 - 22383 = -115 20 79 290 799
23 02127124 222 0 213 256 22 691 691 14720 66 22303 - 22268 = 035 20 799 290 799
24 03/05/24 223 0 166 18 201 552 552 15272 69 22133 - 22303 = -170 20 799 290 799
5 03/12/24 221 0 a221 a221 a221 663 663 15272 69 22133 - 22133 = 000 290 79 290 799
26 03/19/24 221 0 a221 a221 a221 663 663 15272 69 22133 - 22133 = 000 290 79 290 799
27 03/26/24 221 0 228 186 218 632 632 15904 2 22089 - 22133 = -044 290 79 290 799
28 04/02/24 220 0 234 205 159 598 598 16502 75 22003 - 22089 = -086 290 79 290 799
2 04/09/24 220 0 24 26 225 655 655 17157 78 21996 - 22003 = -007 20 79 290 799
0 04/16/24 219 0 217 2% 219 7132 732 17889 8l 22085 - 21996 = 089 20 79 290 799
3l 04/23/24 220 0 234 212 268 714 714 18603 &4 22146 - 22085 = 061 20 79 290 799
2 04/30/24 221 0 204 267 267 738 738 19341 87 22231 - 22146 = 085 20 79 290 799

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 10 3l ) 13 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 6 12 6 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
22297 222.55 22141
High game of 290 onweek 2 High series of 799 onweek 10 High average of 233.37 after bowling week 10
Low game of 158 onweek 2 Low series of 552 onweek 24 Low average of 219.96 after bowling week 29
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 278 onweek 10 Game#2: 290 onweek 2 Game#3: 279 onweek 30
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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